
STARTERS

APERT IFS

SANDWICHES SALADS

FOOD MENU
QUEEN STREE T

MIXED MARINATED OLIVES (VE, GF)

TRIO OF GARLIC BREADS

LIMONCELLO BELLINI

APEROL SPRITZ

PROSECCO

Tuscan sausage with fennel, roquito peppers, goat’s cheese, 
rocket & spicy mayo

Mixed leaves, pickled strawberries, cherry tomatoes, spring onion, 
red onion, roquito peppers & house dressing

Oven baked chicken, sun blushed tomato, pesto, rocket & mayo

Oven baked chicken, shredded lettuce, crispy prosciutto, 
anchovies, croutons, Grana Padano & Caesar dressing

Bocconcini mozarella, sun blushed tomato, basil, rocket & mayo

Oven baked goat’s cheese wrapped in prosciutto ham, 
caramelised onions, mixed leaves, sun blushed tomatoes, roquito 
peppers, red onion & a balsamic & olive oil dressing

£4.35

£13.25

£10.95

£9.95

£8.75125ML

WOOD F IRED P IZZAS LI T E  P IZZAS

DOUGH BALLS (V) £5.25WITH GARLIC  BUT TER

£6.00WITH PESTO (VE)

NDUJA DOUGH BALLS £6.65

BUFFALO MOZZARELLA (V)
Creamy Buffalo mozzarella, fresh herbs, pesto with toasted bread

£10.50

ANTIPASTI
A selection of cured meats with bocconcini mozzarella & garlic 
marinated olives served with oil, balsamic dips and toasted 
focaccia 

£9.85
TUSCAN SAUSAGE SANDWICH

OVEN-BAKED HALLOUMI SALAD (V) 

CHICKEN SANDWICH

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

MOZZARELLA & TOMATO SANDWICH (V)

GOAT’S CHEESE & PROSCIUTTO SALAD (GF)

Toasted focaccia, garlic butter, cherry tomato, bocconcini 
mozzarella, & prosciutto ham, drizzled with pesto & balsamic 
glaze

PROSCIUTTO BRUSCHETTA £9.85

£10.95
£16.50

£10.95
£16.50

£10.95
£16.50

Hand stretched fresh dough, house garlic butter

GARLIC BREAD (V) £5.50SMALL

£7.65REGULAR

WHY NOT ADD MOZZARELLA,  PESTO OR TOMATO
FOR AN E X TRA £1.00

OUR P IZZA DOUGH IS  MADE IN -HOUSE.  EACH P IZZA IS  HAND STRE TCHED & TOPPED TO ORDER

ADD E X TRA VEG TOPPINGS FOR £1.15 ADD E X TRA MEAT TOPPINGS FOR 2.25

Tomato, mozzarella, oregano & basil 

Tomato, mozzarella, ham, chicken, mushroom & red onion

Tomato, mozzarella, ham, mushroom, olives & garlic

Tomato, mozzarella, mushrooms, red onion, olives & sun blushed 
tomatoes

Tomato, mozzarella, sun blushed tomatoes, bocconcini 
mozzarella, pesto & basil

Tomato, mozzarella, Nduja sausage, spinach, fresh chillies, 
Bocconcini mozzarella & spicy mayo 

Tomato, mozzarella, chicken, mushrooms, baby spinach & garlic. 
As a calzone, served with salad

Tomato, mozzarella, goat’s cheese, baby spinach & caramelised 
onions

Tomato, mozzarella, chicken, sun blushed tomatoes, pesto & 
rocket

Tomato, mozzarella, Calabrese salami, pepperoni & Milano salami

Tomato, mozzarella, Calabrese salami, fresh chilli, baby spinach 
& chilli flakes

Tomato, mozzarella, Tuscan sausage, mushrooms & spinach. As 
a calzone, served with salad

Tomato, mozzarella, goat’s cheese, mortadella ham, pesto & 
rocket

Tomato, mozzarella, pepperoni, red onion, mushrooms & roquito 
peppers

Tomato, mozzarella, prosciutto, sun blushed tomatoes, bocconcini 
mozzarella & basil

(V) (V)

(V)

(V)

£11.95

£16.45

£15.45

£13.45

£15.45

£17.50

£17.50

£16.45

£16.45
£16.45

£16.45

£16.45

£16.45

£16.45

£15.45
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BBQ sauce, mozzarella, chicken, red onion & roquito peppers

£16.45 14

15

TOMATO, BOCCONCINI MOZZARELLA, 
NDUJA SAUSAGE, CHILLI & SPINACH

TOMATO, ROQUITO PEPPERS, GOAT’S 
CHEESE & CARAMELISED ONIONS (V) 

PESTO, ROQUITO PEPPERS, CHICKEN 
& BOCCONCINI MOZZARELLA

TOMATO, BOCCONCINI MOZZARELLA, 
ROASTED CHERRY TOMATOES & BASIL (V)

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

SIDES

TOMATO & MOZZARELLA SALAD (V, GF) £5.25

Served with balsamic glaze & olive oil dressing
ROCKET & PECORINO SALAD (GF) £4.95

Wood fired oven roasted sliced baby potatoes tossed in garlic & 
herbs with truffle oil & pecorino cheese

TRUFFLE SAUTÉ POTATOES (V, GF) £6.50

Choose from: BBQ sauce, pesto, garlic mayo, spicy mayo, roquito 
honey (all our dips are made using vegan mayonnaise)

EXTRA DIPS (VE, GF) £1.50

ALL OUR SANDWICHES ARE SERVED IN  FOCACCIA WI TH I TAL IAN NACHOS

L I T T LE  BERT IES

Dough balls, margherita pizza, a choice of either orange or 
blackcurrant cordial (refillable) & a scoop of gelato

LITTLE BERTIES MEAL DEAL £9.85

PLEASE LE T  THE S TAFF  KNOW IF  YOU WOULD L IKE  THE DOUGH BALLS & 
P IZZA TOGE THER OR SEPARATE

UPGRADE TO A FRUI T  SHOOT FOR 50P
ADD ADDI T IONAL TOPPINGS ON THE P IZZA FROM 50P EACH

ALLERGEN/ DIE TARY KEY:  V  –  VEGE TARIAN,  VE  –  VEGAN,  GF  –  NON GLUTEN 
CONTAINING INGREDIENT S,     -  –  MILD,           –  SP ICY VEGAN MENU,  DAIRY FREE MENU & GLUTEN FREE MENU 

AVAILABLE
PLEASE TURN OVER FOR DRINKS & DESSERT S

CAPRESE BRUSCHETTA (V) 
Toasted focaccia, garlic butter, bocconcini mozzarella, confit sun 
blushed tomatoes, pesto & balsamic glaze

£8.80

Homemade pasta chips served with spicy mayo
ITALIAN NACHOS (VE) £5.15

WHY NOT ADD CHEESE AND/OR FRESH CHILL IES  FOR AN E X TRA £1.00

OVEN BAKED WEDGES £4.65REGULAR (VE ,  GF )

£5.75

£5.50

WITH MOZZARELLA (V,  GF )

WI TH CHIP  SP ICE  (VE ,  GF )

Wood fired oven roasted sliced baby potatoes tossed in garlic & 
herbs

ITALIAN SAUTÉ POTATOES (VE, GF) £5.75



SPIR I T S

VODKA

BACARDI

SPICED RUM

GIN

FLAVOURED GIN (PLEASE ASK SERVER)

WHISKEY

JACK DANIELS

£5.75

£5.75

£5.75

£5.75

£5.75

£5.75

£5.75

25ML

25ML

25ML

25ML

25ML

25ML

25ML

MIXERS AVAILABLE FROM £1.50 
TONIC WATER,  L IGHT TONIC WATER,  COKE,

COKE ZERO,  LEMONADE OR SODA

BEERS & CIDERS

DRAUGHT PERONI £4.00HALF

£6.55PINT

GUINNESS £4.15HALF

£7.75PINT

PERONI GLUTEN FREE £5.25330ML

PERONI ALCOHOL FREE £3.85330ML

DOOMBAR £6.50500ML

REKORDERLIG APPLE CIDER £6.85500ML

OLD MOUT CIDER £6.00500ML

Choose from Berries & Cherries, Strawberry & Apple or 
Kiwi & Lime

SOF T DRINKS

COKE, DIET COKE, COKE ZERO
OR LEMONADE

NATURAL STILL OR SPARKLING
WATER

SPARKLING ELDERFLOWER

J20

SAN PELLEGRINO LIMONATA OR ROSSA

£4.25

£2.75

£3.65

£3.65

£3.30

REGULAR

SMALL

£5.45

£4.75

LARGE

LARGE

275ML

275ML

330ML

GINGER BEER £3.65375ML

FRUIT SHOOT £2.50

APPLETIZER £3.65275ML

Choose from: Orange & Passionfruit or Apple & Raspberry

HOT DRINKS

CAPPUCCINO, FLAT WHITE OR LATTE £3.65

MOCHA £3.75

AFFOGATO (GF) £5.50

ESPRESSO £3.00SINGLE

£3.30DOUBLE

HOT CHOCOLATE £3.75

WHY NOT ADD CREAM OR MARSHMALLOWS FOR 85P EACH OR BOTH FOR 
£1.15

DESSERT S

GELATO

UPGRADE 
YOUR 
GELATO

Choose from: chocolate sprinkles, 
marshmallows, waffle crunch, mini beans, 
oreo, blue crunch & more...
(subject to availability)

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (GF)

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

BERT’S WAFFLE

£4.75

£4.95

£5.75

CHOCOLATE CONES & ADDI T IONAL TOPPINGS 
FOR ONLY 50P E X TRA

Homemade waffle, 1 scoop of gelato, sprinkles, sauce & whipped 
cream

Served with caramel butter

SUNDAES & MILKSHAKES

Choose from: strawberry, salted caramel or chocolate

Choose from: vanilla, chocolate, strawberry or banana

REGULAR SUNDAE

KIDS SUNDAE

MILKSHAKES

£6.65

£4.65

£5.40

WHY NOT ADD CREAM FOR AN E X TRA 75P

WHI TE  WINES

RED WINES

ROSÉ WINES

SPARKLING

HOUSE WHITE (VE)

HOUSE RED

PROSECCO

ZINFANDEL (PUGLIA)

PINOT GRIGIO

MONTEPULCIANO (VE)

PINK PROSECCO

SAUVIGNON BLANC (VE)

PRIMITIVO

£8.75

£8.75

£10.95

£9.65

£10.25

£9.85

£11.25

250ML

250ML

250ML

£6.55

£6.55

£8.75

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£8.75

£8.00

£7.95

£25.25

£25.25

£36.25

£31.95

£26.50

£30.75

£36.25

£29.65

£34.00

175ML

175ML

125ML

175ML

BOT TLE

BOT TLE

BOT TLE

BOT TLE

125ML GLASSES AVAILABLE,  PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER 
FOR MORE INFORMAT ION

PLEASE NOTE A 10% DISCRE T IONARY SERV ICE  CHARGE 
IS  ADDED TO THE B ILL

LOOKING FOR GELATO FLAVOURS? OR OUR DAIRY FREE 
OPT IONS? PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF  S TAFF

OAT OR COCONUT MILK AVAILABLE FOR AN E X TRA 85P
DECAF AVAILABLE FOR AN E X TRA 35P

ADD VANILLA,  CARAMEL OR HAZELNUT SYRUP FOR AN 
E X TRA 85P

HOMEMADE ARTISAN GELATO £3.301 SCOOP

£5.50

£6.60

2 SCOOPS

3 SCOOPS

A shot of espresso with a scoop of gelato of your choice

WHY NOT ADD A SCOOP OF  GELATO TO ANY DESSERT 
FOR AN E X TRA £3.00

FOLLOW US ON OUR SOCIALS 

@BERT S P IZZERIA

CORONA £4.95330ML

MORETTI £4.95330ML

ORANGE OR APPLE JUICE £3.65250ML

AMERICANO £3.25

YORKSHIRE TEA £2.75

HERBAL TEA £3.00

200ML

DR INKS MENU
QUEEN STREE T


